HB 5034-1 (LC 9034) 4/28/25 (DFY/ps)

Requested by JOINT COMMITTEE ON WAYS AND MEANS

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL 5034

1 In line 10 of the printed bill, delete "\$47,755,437" and insert 2 "\$48,114,451".

3 In line 12, delete "\$12,684,468" and insert "\$12,698,515".

4 In line 13, delete "\$12,109,535" and insert "\$12,130,019".

5 In line 15, delete "\$1,044,834" and insert "\$1,060,019".

6